
 1  Kategoria: 50 RP muzi                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SKACANYI Filip   98 NEPTUN                                         16.45
 2 SKACANYI Tomas   96 ModraHvi                                       17.02
 3 CIMBUREK Josef   88 KP Pardu                                       17.39
 4 OSUSKY Dominik   98 ZRALOK                                         17.63
 5 STARKO David     96 Barakuda                                       17.69
 6 JACKULIAK Samuel 96 ZRALOK                                         17.71
 7 CASTVEN Lukas    01 ZRALOK                                         17.81
 8 DURCO Marek      00 NEPTUN                                         19.38
 9 LOBPREIS Filip   00 ZRALOK                                         20.01
10 HOMOLA Patrik    01 ZRALOK                                         20.32
11 BATIK Tomas      98 NEMO Zli                                       21.24
12 RAFAJ Jaroslav   01 NEPTUN                                         24.29
13 LAUKO Adam       00 NEPTUN                                         29.58

FRINDRICH Alex   00 NEPTUN         nedoplaval                   

ROHLICEK Dominik 01 ZRALOK         nedovolene vynorenie         

 1  Kategoria: 50 RP muzi A                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SKACANYI Tomas   96 ModraHvi                                       17.02       50
 2 CIMBUREK Josef   88 KP Pardu                                       17.39       46
 3 STARKO David     96 Barakuda                                       17.69       42    
 4 JACKULIAK Samuel 96 ZRALOK                                         17.71       39    

 1  Kategoria: 50 RP muzi B                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SKACANYI Filip   98 NEPTUN                                         16.45       50    
 2 OSUSKY Dominik   98 ZRALOK                                         17.63       46    
 3 BATIK Tomas      98 NEMO Zli                                       21.24       42

 1  Kategoria: 50 RP muzi C                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS
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 1 CASTVEN Lukas    01 ZRALOK                                         17.81       50    
 2 DURCO Marek      00 NEPTUN                                         19.38       46    
 3 LOBPREIS Filip   00 ZRALOK                                         20.01       42    
 4 HOMOLA Patrik    01 ZRALOK                                         20.32       39    
 5 RAFAJ Jaroslav   01 NEPTUN                                         24.29       36    
 6 LAUKO Adam       00 NEPTUN                                         29.58       33    

FRINDRICH Alex   00 NEPTUN         nedoplaval                           

ROHLICEK Dominik 01 ZRALOK         nedovolene vynorenie                 

 2  Kategoria: 50 RP zeny                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 GABALOVA Nina    98 ZRALOK                                         19.47
 2 LAZAROVA Martina 92 ZRALOK                                         20.02
 3 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 Barakuda                                       20.92
 4 HAMSIKOVA Monika 98 NEMO Zli                                       21.13
 5 KOSNACOVA Monika 99 ZRALOK                                         21.80
 6 HIPPOVA Sofia    99 Barakuda                                       23.08
 7 PETRIKOVICOVA Ver 00 Barakuda                                       23.89
 8 BAKICOVA Lucia   00 NEPTUN                                         29.92
 9 VAJCIKOVA Janka  99 NEPTUN                                         30.15

 2  Kategoria: 50 RP zeny A                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 LAZAROVA Martina 92 ZRALOK                                         20.02       50    

 2  Kategoria: 50 RP zeny B                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 GABALOVA Nina    98 ZRALOK                                         19.47       50    
 2 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 Barakuda                                       20.92       46    
 3 HAMSIKOVA Monika 98 NEMO Zli                                       21.13       42
 4 KOSNACOVA Monika 99 ZRALOK                                         21.80       39    
 5 HIPPOVA Sofia    99 Barakuda                                       23.08       36    
 6 VAJCIKOVA Janka  99 NEPTUN                                         30.15       33    

 2  Kategoria: 50 RP zeny C                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 PETRIKOVICOVA Ver 00 Barakuda                                       23.89       50    
 2 BAKICOVA Lucia   00 NEPTUN                                         29.92       46    

 3  Kategoria: 15 RP muzi                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS
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 1 TARABA Dominik   04 ZRALOK                                          7.92
 2 ANDERLE Simon    04 ZRALOK                                          8.16
 3 SENKO Matej      06 NEPTUN                                          8.51
 4 HORSKY Richard   05 ZRALOK                                          8.53
 5 SENKO Samuel     05 NEPTUN                                          8.57
 6 TAKAC Peter      04 Barakuda                                        8.76
 7 HRABOVSKY Michal 06 ZRALOK                                          9.04
 8 KARACSONYI Peter 04 Barakuda                                        9.32
 9 GABRIS Adrian    04 SC Senec                                        9.46
10 KOVAC Michal     04 SC Senec                                        9.72
11 SITINA Maximilian 04 ZRALOK                                         11.30
12 ORAVEC Oliver    09 ZRALOK                                         13.60
13 CSIKOS Peter     07 Barakuda                                       13.79
14 FRANEK Adam      07 SC Senec                                       14.57
15 DVORAK Andrej    08 ZRALOK                                         15.24

BAHYDSKY Oliver  05 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start          

KOVACOVIC Andrej 04 FinsTeam       nenastupil na start          

CAVOJ Jakub      05 ZRALOK         nedoplaval                   

 3  Kategoria: 15 RP muzi E                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 TARABA Dominik   04 ZRALOK                                          7.92       50    
 2 ANDERLE Simon    04 ZRALOK                                          8.16       46    
 3 SENKO Matej      06 NEPTUN                                          8.51       42    
 4 HORSKY Richard   05 ZRALOK                                          8.53       39    
 5 SENKO Samuel     05 NEPTUN                                          8.57       36    
 6 TAKAC Peter      04 Barakuda                                        8.76       33    
 7 HRABOVSKY Michal 06 ZRALOK                                          9.04       30    
 8 KARACSONYI Peter 04 Barakuda                                        9.32       27    
 9 GABRIS Adrian    04 SC Senec                                        9.46       24    
10 KOVAC Michal     04 SC Senec                                        9.72       22    
11 SITINA Maximilian 04 ZRALOK                                         11.30       20    
12 ORAVEC Oliver    09 ZRALOK                                         13.60       18    
13 CSIKOS Peter     07 Barakuda                                       13.79       16    
14 FRANEK Adam      07 SC Senec                                       14.57       14    
15 DVORAK Andrej    08 ZRALOK                                         15.24       12    

BAHYDSKY Oliver  05 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start                  

KOVACOVIC Andrej 04 FinsTeam       nenastupil na start                  

CAVOJ Jakub      05 ZRALOK         nedoplaval                           

 4  Kategoria: 15 RP zeny                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HARMANOVA Agata  05 ZRALOK                                          7.59
 2 CHOVANCOVA Tereza 04 Barakuda                                        7.61
 3 BALAZOVA Romana  05 ZRALOK                                          8.70
 4 BEZDEKOVA Nina   04 NEPTUN                                          8.72
 5 VALNICKOVA Alena 04 ZRALOK                                          8.77
 6 LENCESOVA Sofia  04 Barakuda                                        9.70
 7 CINTALANOVA Barbo 06 SC Senec                                       10.15
 8 VARGOVA Anna     06 ZRALOK                                         10.46
 9 KOSTKOVA Dada    08 Barakuda                                       10.51
10 GEBHARDTOVA Vikto 07 ZRALOK                                         10.56
11 MIHALIKOVA Ninka 06 Barakuda                                       11.03
12 HEGYIOVA Nella   07 SC Senec                                       11.05
13 HRADECKA Vera    09 ZRALOK                                         11.20
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14 ILENCIKOVA Lucka 07 Barakuda                                       11.51
15 ADAMCOVA Agatka  08 Barakuda                                       11.97

VACHALKOVA Market 04 FinsTeam       nenastupil na start          

 4  Kategoria: 15 RP zeny E                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HARMANOVA Agata  05 ZRALOK                                          7.59       50    
 2 CHOVANCOVA Tereza 04 Barakuda                                        7.61       46    
 3 BALAZOVA Romana  05 ZRALOK                                          8.70       42    
 4 BEZDEKOVA Nina   04 NEPTUN                                          8.72       39    
 5 VALNICKOVA Alena 04 ZRALOK                                          8.77       36    
 6 LENCESOVA Sofia  04 Barakuda                                        9.70       33    
 7 CINTALANOVA Barbo 06 SC Senec                                       10.15       30    
 8 VARGOVA Anna     06 ZRALOK                                         10.46       27    
 9 KOSTKOVA Dada    08 Barakuda                                       10.51       24    
10 GEBHARDTOVA Vikto 07 ZRALOK                                         10.56       22    
11 MIHALIKOVA Ninka 06 Barakuda                                       11.03       20    
12 HEGYIOVA Nella   07 SC Senec                                       11.05       18    
13 HRADECKA Vera    09 ZRALOK                                         11.20       16    
14 ILENCIKOVA Lucka 07 Barakuda                                       11.51       14    
15 ADAMCOVA Agatka  08 Barakuda                                       11.97       12    

VACHALKOVA Market 04 FinsTeam       nenastupil na start                  

 5  Kategoria: 25 RP muzi                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 UVACEK Maros     02 ZRALOK                                         10.33
 2 SNINCAK Matej    03 SC Senec                                       11.22
 3 LUBY Samuel      02 ZRALOK                                         11.36
 4 SELECKY Martin   02 ZRALOK                                         12.03
 5 SATIN Michal     02 ZRALOK                                         12.38
 6 BEZDEK Andrej    02 NEPTUN                                         12.92
 7 ZEC Ondrej       03 SC Senec                                       13.77
 8 ZACHAR Viktor    03 ZRALOK                                         13.82
 9 BAHYDSKY Jan     03 NEPTUN                                         14.22
10 ROTHBAUER Robert 03 SC Senec                                       14.63
11 KOZMER Jakub     03 Barakuda                                       15.12
12 VARGA Valter     03 Barakuda                                       19.79

KAMHIYEH Ossama  03 FinsTeam       nedoplaval                   

 5  Kategoria: 25 RP muzi D                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 UVACEK Maros     02 ZRALOK                                         10.33       50    
 2 SNINCAK Matej    03 SC Senec                                       11.22       46    
 3 LUBY Samuel      02 ZRALOK                                         11.36       42    
 4 SELECKY Martin   02 ZRALOK                                         12.03       39    
 5 SATIN Michal     02 ZRALOK                                         12.38       36    
 6 BEZDEK Andrej    02 NEPTUN                                         12.92       33    
 7 ZEC Ondrej       03 SC Senec                                       13.77       30    
 8 ZACHAR Viktor    03 ZRALOK                                         13.82       27    
 9 BAHYDSKY Jan     03 NEPTUN                                         14.22       24    
10 ROTHBAUER Robert 03 SC Senec                                       14.63       22    
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11 KOZMER Jakub     03 Barakuda                                       15.12       20    
12 VARGA Valter     03 Barakuda                                       19.79       18    

KAMHIYEH Ossama  03 FinsTeam       nedoplaval                           

 6  Kategoria: 25 RP zeny                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 TING TING Chen   02 NEPTUN                                         11.08
 2 BERTOKOVA Aniko  03 Barakuda                                       11.18
 3 HENSELOVA Natalia 02 ZRALOK                                         11.33
 4 BARTALOVA Zuzana 03 ZRALOK                                         12.85

PISTOVCAKOVA Karo 03 FinsTeam                                       12.85
 6 MATEASIKOVA Magda 03 ZRALOK                                         13.24
 7 VIRSIKOVA Vanessa 03 ZRALOK                                         13.56
 8 KOZMEROVA Sasa   00 Barakuda                                       13.64
 9 SOBIHARDOVA Natal 03 ZRALOK                                         13.72
10 KUCAROVA Terezia 02 SC Senec                                       13.97
11 KOVACOVA Sasa    03 NEPTUN                                         14.13
12 MACKOVA Ema      03 SC Senec                                       16.57

 6  Kategoria: 25 RP zeny C                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KOZMEROVA Sasa   00 Barakuda                                       13.64       50    

 6  Kategoria: 25 RP zeny D                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 TING TING Chen   02 NEPTUN                                         11.08       50    
 2 BERTOKOVA Aniko  03 Barakuda                                       11.18       46    
 3 HENSELOVA Natalia 02 ZRALOK                                         11.33       42    
 4 BARTALOVA Zuzana 03 ZRALOK                                         12.85       39    

PISTOVCAKOVA Karo 03 FinsTeam                                       12.85       39    
 6 MATEASIKOVA Magda 03 ZRALOK                                         13.24       33    
 7 VIRSIKOVA Vanessa 03 ZRALOK                                         13.56       30    
 8 SOBIHARDOVA Natal 03 ZRALOK                                         13.72       27    
 9 KUCAROVA Terezia 02 SC Senec                                       13.97       24    
10 KOVACOVA Sasa    03 NEPTUN                                         14.13       22    
11 MACKOVA Ema      03 SC Senec                                       16.57       20    

 7  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 POLASEK Daniel   99 NEMO Zli   48.43  1,42.18                    3,31.11
 2 KONCEK Mikulas   99 ZRALOK     49.86  1,43.91                    3,32.40
 3 ROHLICEK Dominik 01 ZRALOK     54.21  1,58.66                    4,07.09
 4 REHOROVSKY Oliver 03 ZRALOK     59.55  2,06.95                    4,15.55
 5 SZARKA Grego     03 Barakuda   59.11  2,09.36                    4,23.85
 6 JASICA Adam      00 ZRALOK     58.64  2,07.88                    4,27.18
 7 CIMBUREK Daniel  04 KP Pardu 1,03.21  2,13.28                    4,32.63
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 8 HORSKY Richard   05 ZRALOK   1,12.34  2,33.49                    5,06.73
 9 RAFAJ Jaroslav   01 NEPTUN   1,07.87  2,26.59                    5,07.51
10 BEZDEK Andrej    02 NEPTUN   1,06.80  2,30.35                    5,12.80
11 ZACHAR Viktor    03 ZRALOK   1,12.04  2,33.59                    5,14.70
12 KAMHIYEH Ossama  03 FinsTeam 1,21.96  3,01.26                    6,12.95

KOVACOVIC Andrej 04 FinsTeam       nenastupil na start          

LOBPREIS Filip   00 ZRALOK         15m pasmo                    

 7  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi B                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 POLASEK Daniel   99 NEMO Zli   48.43  1,42.18                    3,31.11       50
 2 KONCEK Mikulas   99 ZRALOK     49.86  1,43.91                    3,32.40       46    

 7  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi C                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 ROHLICEK Dominik 01 ZRALOK     54.21  1,58.66                    4,07.09       50    
 2 JASICA Adam      00 ZRALOK     58.64  2,07.88                    4,27.18       46    
 3 RAFAJ Jaroslav   01 NEPTUN   1,07.87  2,26.59                    5,07.51       42    

LOBPREIS Filip   00 ZRALOK         15m pasmo                            

 7  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi D                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 REHOROVSKY Oliver 03 ZRALOK     59.55  2,06.95                    4,15.55       50    
 2 SZARKA Grego     03 Barakuda   59.11  2,09.36                    4,23.85       46    
 3 BEZDEK Andrej    02 NEPTUN   1,06.80  2,30.35                    5,12.80       42    
 4 ZACHAR Viktor    03 ZRALOK   1,12.04  2,33.59                    5,14.70       39    
 5 KAMHIYEH Ossama  03 FinsTeam 1,21.96  3,01.26                    6,12.95       36    

 7  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi E                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CIMBUREK Daniel  04 KP Pardu 1,03.21  2,13.28                    4,32.63       50
 2 HORSKY Richard   05 ZRALOK   1,12.34  2,33.49                    5,06.73       46    

KOVACOVIC Andrej 04 FinsTeam       nenastupil na start                  

 8  Kategoria: 400 PP zeny                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK     52.39  1,49.46                    3,39.42
 2 KNEIFELOVA Adela 00 NEMO Zli   55.35  1,56.62                    3,59.34
 3 MALINOWSKA Lenka 00 ZRALOK     56.99  2,02.31                    4,14.67
 4 BARTALOVA Zuzana 03 ZRALOK   1,07.27  2,20.87                    4,44.56
 5 HUBACOVA Hana    04 ZRALOK   1,04.80  2,20.40                    4,51.61
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 6 KOVACOVA Simona  03 SuaTabor 1,06.33  2,21.31                    4,58.30
 7 TING TING Chen   02 NEPTUN   1,02.41  2,21.69                    5,07.50
 8 PESKOVA Nikola   04 SuaTabor 1,09.40  2,32.73                    5,09.28
 9 PISTOVCAKOVA Karo 03 FinsTeam 1,09.85  2,32.65                    5,11.25
10 CHOVANCOVA Tereza 04 Barakuda 1,11.89  2,37.18                    5,11.86
11 KOVACOVA Sasa    03 NEPTUN   1,14.91  2,38.91                    5,20.27
12 MATEASIKOVA Magda 03 ZRALOK   1,12.83  2,37.49                    5,35.18
13 SOBIHARDOVA Natal 03 ZRALOK   1,12.88  2,39.78                    5,39.52

VACHALKOVA Market 04 FinsTeam       nenastupil na start          

 8  Kategoria: 400 PP zeny B                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK     52.39  1,49.46                    3,39.42       50    

 8  Kategoria: 400 PP zeny C                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KNEIFELOVA Adela 00 NEMO Zli   55.35  1,56.62                    3,59.34       50
 2 MALINOWSKA Lenka 00 ZRALOK     56.99  2,02.31                    4,14.67       46    

 8  Kategoria: 400 PP zeny D                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 BARTALOVA Zuzana 03 ZRALOK   1,07.27  2,20.87                    4,44.56       50    
 2 KOVACOVA Simona  03 SuaTabor 1,06.33  2,21.31                    4,58.30       46
 3 TING TING Chen   02 NEPTUN   1,02.41  2,21.69                    5,07.50       42    
 4 PISTOVCAKOVA Karo 03 FinsTeam 1,09.85  2,32.65                    5,11.25       39    
 5 KOVACOVA Sasa    03 NEPTUN   1,14.91  2,38.91                    5,20.27       36    
 6 MATEASIKOVA Magda 03 ZRALOK   1,12.83  2,37.49                    5,35.18       33    
 7 SOBIHARDOVA Natal 03 ZRALOK   1,12.88  2,39.78                    5,39.52       30    

 8  Kategoria: 400 PP zeny E                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HUBACOVA Hana    04 ZRALOK   1,04.80  2,20.40                    4,51.61       50    
 2 PESKOVA Nikola   04 SuaTabor 1,09.40  2,32.73                    5,09.28       46
 3 CHOVANCOVA Tereza 04 Barakuda 1,11.89  2,37.18                    5,11.86       42    

VACHALKOVA Market 04 FinsTeam       nenastupil na start                  

 9  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SKACANYI Filip   98 NEPTUN                                         17.79
 2 SKACANYI Tomas   96 ModraHvi                                       18.77
 3 STARKO David     96 Barakuda                                       18.86
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 4 CASTVEN Lukas    01 ZRALOK                                         19.05
 5 JACKULIAK Samuel 96 ZRALOK                                         19.20
 6 OSUSKY Dominik   98 ZRALOK                                         19.32
 7 HOMOLA Patrik    01 ZRALOK                                         21.15
 8 DURCO Marek      00 NEPTUN                                         21.46
 9 LOBPREIS Filip   00 ZRALOK                                         21.66
10 UVACEK Maros     02 ZRALOK                                         24.10
11 FRINDRICH Alex   00 NEPTUN                                         24.60
12 RAFAJ Jaroslav   01 NEPTUN                                         25.04
13 SATIN Michal     02 ZRALOK                                         26.80
14 SNINCAK Matej    03 SC Senec                                       26.94
15 LAUKO Adam       00 NEPTUN                                         27.60
16 SELECKY Martin   02 ZRALOK                                         27.69
17 BEZDEK Andrej    02 NEPTUN                                         27.93
18 TAKAC Peter      04 Barakuda                                       29.24
19 ZEC Ondrej       03 SC Senec                                       30.03
20 ANDERLE Simon    04 ZRALOK                                         30.11
21 TARABA Dominik   04 ZRALOK                                         30.22
22 HORSKY Richard   05 ZRALOK                                         30.59

SENKO Samuel     05 NEPTUN                                         30.59
24 BAHYDSKY Jan     03 NEPTUN                                         30.81
25 ROTHBAUER Robert 03 SC Senec                                       31.65
26 GABRIS Adrian    04 SC Senec                                       32.24
27 KOZMER Jakub     03 Barakuda                                       33.90
28 KAMHIYEH Ossama  03 FinsTeam                                       34.92
29 VARGA Valter     03 Barakuda                                       35.02
30 SENKO Matej      06 NEPTUN                                         35.38
31 KOVAC Michal     04 SC Senec                                       35.39
32 KARACSONYI Peter 04 Barakuda                                       35.88
33 SITINA Maximilian 04 ZRALOK                                         36.17
34 SOICEK Jachym    05 SuaTabor                                       36.89
35 CAVOJ Jakub      05 ZRALOK                                         37.87
36 HRABOVSKY Michal 06 ZRALOK                                         38.49
37 DVORAK Andrej    08 ZRALOK                                         45.61
38 FRANEK Adam      07 SC Senec                                       46.26
39 STULAJTER Dominik 04 FinsTeam                                       47.81
40 MARCHENKO Igor   03 FinsTeam                                       48.95
41 STULAJTER Samuel 04 FinsTeam                                       49.34
42 ORAVEC Oliver    09 ZRALOK                                         50.84
43 CSIKOS Peter     07 Barakuda                                       58.22
44 TOTH Jakub       07 FinsTeam                                     1,02.23

BAHYDSKY Oliver  05 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start          

KOVACOVIC Andrej 04 FinsTeam       nenastupil na start          

NOVOTNY Matej    04 SuaTabor       chybny start                 

 9  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi A                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SKACANYI Tomas   96 ModraHvi                                       18.77       50
 2 STARKO David     96 Barakuda                                       18.86       46    
 3 JACKULIAK Samuel 96 ZRALOK                                         19.20       42    

 9  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi B                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SKACANYI Filip   98 NEPTUN                                         17.79       50    
 2 OSUSKY Dominik   98 ZRALOK                                         19.32       46    
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 9  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi C                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CASTVEN Lukas    01 ZRALOK                                         19.05       50    
 2 HOMOLA Patrik    01 ZRALOK                                         21.15       46    
 3 DURCO Marek      00 NEPTUN                                         21.46       42    
 4 LOBPREIS Filip   00 ZRALOK                                         21.66       39    
 5 FRINDRICH Alex   00 NEPTUN                                         24.60       36    
 6 RAFAJ Jaroslav   01 NEPTUN                                         25.04       33    
 7 LAUKO Adam       00 NEPTUN                                         27.60       30    

 9  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi D                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 UVACEK Maros     02 ZRALOK                                         24.10       50    
 2 SATIN Michal     02 ZRALOK                                         26.80       46    
 3 SNINCAK Matej    03 SC Senec                                       26.94       42    
 4 SELECKY Martin   02 ZRALOK                                         27.69       39    
 5 BEZDEK Andrej    02 NEPTUN                                         27.93       36    
 6 ZEC Ondrej       03 SC Senec                                       30.03       33    
 7 BAHYDSKY Jan     03 NEPTUN                                         30.81       30    
 8 ROTHBAUER Robert 03 SC Senec                                       31.65       27    
 9 KOZMER Jakub     03 Barakuda                                       33.90       24    
10 KAMHIYEH Ossama  03 FinsTeam                                       34.92       22    
11 VARGA Valter     03 Barakuda                                       35.02       20    
12 MARCHENKO Igor   03 FinsTeam                                       48.95       18    

 9  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi E                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 TAKAC Peter      04 Barakuda                                       29.24       50    
 2 ANDERLE Simon    04 ZRALOK                                         30.11       46    
 3 TARABA Dominik   04 ZRALOK                                         30.22       42    
 4 HORSKY Richard   05 ZRALOK                                         30.59       39    

SENKO Samuel     05 NEPTUN                                         30.59       39    
 6 GABRIS Adrian    04 SC Senec                                       32.24       33    
 7 SENKO Matej      06 NEPTUN                                         35.38       30    
 8 KOVAC Michal     04 SC Senec                                       35.39       27    
 9 KARACSONYI Peter 04 Barakuda                                       35.88       24    
10 SITINA Maximilian 04 ZRALOK                                         36.17       22    
11 SOICEK Jachym    05 SuaTabor                                       36.89       20
12 CAVOJ Jakub      05 ZRALOK                                         37.87       18    
13 HRABOVSKY Michal 06 ZRALOK                                         38.49       16    
14 DVORAK Andrej    08 ZRALOK                                         45.61       14    
15 FRANEK Adam      07 SC Senec                                       46.26       12    
16 STULAJTER Dominik 04 FinsTeam                                       47.81       10    
17 STULAJTER Samuel 04 FinsTeam                                       49.34        8    
18 ORAVEC Oliver    09 ZRALOK                                         50.84        7    
19 CSIKOS Peter     07 Barakuda                                       58.22        6    
20 TOTH Jakub       07 FinsTeam                                     1,02.23        5    

BAHYDSKY Oliver  05 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start                  

KOVACOVIC Andrej 04 FinsTeam       nenastupil na start                  

NOVOTNY Matej    04 SuaTabor       chybny start                     
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10  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 GABALOVA Nina    98 ZRALOK                                         20.84
 2 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 Barakuda                                       22.71
 3 KOSNACOVA Monika 99 ZRALOK                                         22.89
 4 HENSELOVA Natalia 02 ZRALOK                                         23.25
 5 HIPPOVA Sofia    99 Barakuda                                       23.72
 6 BERTOKOVA Aniko  03 Barakuda                                       24.17
 7 TING TING Chen   02 NEPTUN                                         25.20
 8 GOBEMACOVA Aneta 03 KP Pardu                                       26.06
 9 JANASKOVA Anna   03 NEMO Zli                                       26.76
10 KUCAROVA Terezia 02 SC Senec                                       26.95
11 JASICOVA Barbora 02 ZRALOK                                         27.02
12 HUBACOVA Hana    04 ZRALOK                                         28.04
13 PESKOVA Nikola   04 SuaTabor                                       28.19
14 KOVACOVA Simona  03 SuaTabor                                       28.25
15 VAJCIKOVA Janka  99 NEPTUN                                         28.33
16 VIRSIKOVA Vanessa 03 ZRALOK                                         29.03
17 KOVACOVA Sasa    03 NEPTUN                                         29.18
18 BAKICOVA Lucia   00 NEPTUN                                         29.28
19 MATEASIKOVA Magda 03 ZRALOK                                         29.65
20 SOBIHARDOVA Natal 03 ZRALOK                                         29.97
21 PISTOVCAKOVA Karo 03 FinsTeam                                       30.10
22 BEZDEKOVA Nina   04 NEPTUN                                         30.95
23 KOZMEROVA Sasa   00 Barakuda                                       30.97
24 BABIKOVA Michaela 01 Barakuda                                       31.15
25 VALNICKOVA Alena 04 ZRALOK                                         32.20
26 HARMANOVA Agata  05 ZRALOK                                         33.44
27 BALAZOVA Romana  05 ZRALOK                                         33.73
28 FUKOVA Veronika  04 SuaTabor                                       33.79
29 SKLENAROVA Eliska 06 SuaTabor                                       33.86
30 LENCESOVA Sofia  04 Barakuda                                       34.54
31 MACKOVA Ema      03 SC Senec                                       35.04
32 KOVACOVA Leona   06 SuaTabor                                       35.64
33 VARGOVA Anna     06 ZRALOK                                         36.07
34 CINTALANOVA Barbo 06 SC Senec                                       36.55
35 KOSTKOVA Dada    08 Barakuda                                       38.06
36 ILENCIKOVA Lucka 07 Barakuda                                       39.36
37 HEGYIOVA Nella   07 SC Senec                                       40.73
38 MIHALIKOVA Ninka 06 Barakuda                                       41.25
39 HRADECKA Vera    09 ZRALOK                                         43.68
40 GEBHARDTOVA Vikto 07 ZRALOK                                         44.32
41 ADAMCOVA Agatka  08 Barakuda                                       49.37

KOVACOVICOVA Sofi 08 FinsTeam       nenastupil na start          

VACHALKOVA Market 04 FinsTeam       nenastupil na start          

PISTOVCAKOVA Moni 97 FinsTeam       nenastupil na start          

10  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny A                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

PISTOVCAKOVA Moni 97 FinsTeam       nenastupil na start                  

10  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny B                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS
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 1 GABALOVA Nina    98 ZRALOK                                         20.84       50    
 2 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 Barakuda                                       22.71       46    
 3 KOSNACOVA Monika 99 ZRALOK                                         22.89       42    
 4 HIPPOVA Sofia    99 Barakuda                                       23.72       39    
 5 VAJCIKOVA Janka  99 NEPTUN                                         28.33       36    

10  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny C                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 BAKICOVA Lucia   00 NEPTUN                                         29.28       50    
 2 KOZMEROVA Sasa   00 Barakuda                                       30.97       46    
 3 BABIKOVA Michaela 01 Barakuda                                       31.15       42    

10  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny D                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HENSELOVA Natalia 02 ZRALOK                                         23.25       50    
 2 BERTOKOVA Aniko  03 Barakuda                                       24.17       46    
 3 TING TING Chen   02 NEPTUN                                         25.20       42    
 4 GOBEMACOVA Aneta 03 KP Pardu                                       26.06       39
 5 JANASKOVA Anna   03 NEMO Zli                                       26.76       36
 6 KUCAROVA Terezia 02 SC Senec                                       26.95       33    
 7 JASICOVA Barbora 02 ZRALOK                                         27.02       30    
 8 KOVACOVA Simona  03 SuaTabor                                       28.25       27
 9 VIRSIKOVA Vanessa 03 ZRALOK                                         29.03       24    
10 KOVACOVA Sasa    03 NEPTUN                                         29.18       22    
11 MATEASIKOVA Magda 03 ZRALOK                                         29.65       20    
12 SOBIHARDOVA Natal 03 ZRALOK                                         29.97       18    
13 PISTOVCAKOVA Karo 03 FinsTeam                                       30.10       16    
14 MACKOVA Ema      03 SC Senec                                       35.04       14    

10  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny E                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HUBACOVA Hana    04 ZRALOK                                         28.04       50    
 2 PESKOVA Nikola   04 SuaTabor                                       28.19       46
 3 BEZDEKOVA Nina   04 NEPTUN                                         30.95       42    
 4 VALNICKOVA Alena 04 ZRALOK                                         32.20       39    
 5 HARMANOVA Agata  05 ZRALOK                                         33.44       36    
 6 BALAZOVA Romana  05 ZRALOK                                         33.73       33    
 7 FUKOVA Veronika  04 SuaTabor                                       33.79       30
 8 SKLENAROVA Eliska 06 SuaTabor                                       33.86       27
 9 LENCESOVA Sofia  04 Barakuda                                       34.54       24    
10 KOVACOVA Leona   06 SuaTabor                                       35.64       22
11 VARGOVA Anna     06 ZRALOK                                         36.07       20    
12 CINTALANOVA Barbo 06 SC Senec                                       36.55       18    
13 KOSTKOVA Dada    08 Barakuda                                       38.06       16    
14 ILENCIKOVA Lucka 07 Barakuda                                       39.36       14    
15 HEGYIOVA Nella   07 SC Senec                                       40.73       12    
16 MIHALIKOVA Ninka 06 Barakuda                                       41.25       10    
17 HRADECKA Vera    09 ZRALOK                                         43.68        8    
18 GEBHARDTOVA Vikto 07 ZRALOK                                         44.32        7    
19 ADAMCOVA Agatka  08 Barakuda                                       49.37        6    
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KOVACOVICOVA Sofi 08 FinsTeam       nenastupil na start                  

VACHALKOVA Market 04 FinsTeam       nenastupil na start                  

11  Kategoria: 400 RP muzi                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CIMBUREK Josef   88 KP Pardu   42.84  1,30.34                    3,04.26
 2 POLASEK Daniel   99 NEMO Zli   47.90  1,41.73                    3,32.88
 3 KONCEK Mikulas   99 ZRALOK     52.71  1,50.74                    3,46.91
 4 SECKAR Radovan   75 NEPTUN     50.04  1,48.20                    3,52.45
 5 DURAI Peter      81 NEPTUN     52.95  1,50.91                    3,55.13
 6 SKACANYI Filip   98 NEPTUN     53.53  1,57.83                    4,12.30
 7 STOVICEK Miroslav 77 NEPTUN     59.43  2,05.75                    4,16.40

FIALA Patrik     90 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start          

11  Kategoria: 400 RP muzi A                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CIMBUREK Josef   88 KP Pardu   42.84  1,30.34                    3,04.26       50
 2 SECKAR Radovan   75 NEPTUN     50.04  1,48.20                    3,52.45       46    
 3 DURAI Peter      81 NEPTUN     52.95  1,50.91                    3,55.13       42    
 4 STOVICEK Miroslav 77 NEPTUN     59.43  2,05.75                    4,16.40       39    

FIALA Patrik     90 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start                  

11  Kategoria: 400 RP muzi B                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 POLASEK Daniel   99 NEMO Zli   47.90  1,41.73                    3,32.88       50
 2 KONCEK Mikulas   99 ZRALOK     52.71  1,50.74                    3,46.91       46    
 3 SKACANYI Filip   98 NEPTUN     53.53  1,57.83                    4,12.30       42    

12  Kategoria: 400 RP zeny                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK     52.11  1,50.01                    3,44.42
 2 POLISENSKA Petra 00 NEMO Zli   53.36  1,53.61                    3,55.27
 3 GABALOVA Nina    98 ZRALOK     52.59  1,55.39                    4,07.10
 4 HUSAKOVA Anna    03 KP Pardu   59.64  2,09.66                    4,32.04
 5 MALINOWSKA Lenka 00 ZRALOK     58.42  2,10.45                    4,37.49

12  Kategoria: 400 RP zeny B                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK     52.11  1,50.01                    3,44.42       50    
 2 GABALOVA Nina    98 ZRALOK     52.59  1,55.39                    4,07.10       46    
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12  Kategoria: 400 RP zeny C                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 POLISENSKA Petra 00 NEMO Zli   53.36  1,53.61                    3,55.27       50
 2 MALINOWSKA Lenka 00 ZRALOK     58.42  2,10.45                    4,37.49       46    

12  Kategoria: 400 RP zeny D                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HUSAKOVA Anna    03 KP Pardu   59.64  2,09.66                    4,32.04       50

13  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KONCEK Mikulas   99 ZRALOK     49.62                             1,40.95
 2 LOBPREIS Filip   00 ZRALOK     49.93                             1,45.90
 3 BATIK Tomas      98 NEMO Zli   51.20                             1,50.68
 4 JASICA Adam      00 ZRALOK     55.03                             1,58.01
 5 REHOROVSKY Oliver 03 ZRALOK     58.95                             2,02.37
 6 LUBY Samuel      02 ZRALOK     57.76                             2,02.62
 7 UVACEK Maros     02 ZRALOK     59.49                             2,03.71
 8 SZARKA Grego     03 Barakuda   59.47                             2,04.26
 9 CIMBUREK Daniel  04 KP Pardu 1,01.80                             2,09.24
10 HOMOLA Patrik    01 ZRALOK   1,02.20                             2,09.31
11 SNINCAK Matej    03 SC Senec 1,07.44                             2,16.33
12 NOVOTNY Matej    04 SuaTabor 1,10.40                             2,24.87
13 HORSKY Richard   05 ZRALOK   1,11.06                             2,25.12
14 SATIN Michal     02 ZRALOK   1,09.04                             2,28.03
15 SELECKY Martin   02 ZRALOK   1,10.47                             2,28.75
16 ZACHAR Viktor    03 ZRALOK   1,12.42                             2,29.21
17 TARABA Dominik   04 ZRALOK   1,12.40                             2,31.72
18 SENKO Samuel     05 NEPTUN   1,16.65                             2,39.24
19 ANDERLE Simon    04 ZRALOK   1,18.56                             2,51.32
20 ZEC Ondrej       03 SC Senec 1,21.28                             2,54.30
21 ROTHBAUER Robert 03 SC Senec 1,24.52                             2,58.51
22 SOICEK Jachym    05 SuaTabor 1,26.09                             3,10.50
23 CAVOJ Jakub      05 ZRALOK   1,31.00                             3,14.34
24 KAMHIYEH Ossama  03 FinsTeam 1,35.97                             3,23.42
25 DVORAK Andrej    08 ZRALOK   1,41.94                             3,28.52
26 STULAJTER Dominik 04 FinsTeam 1,41.33                             3,30.90
27 ORAVEC Oliver    09 ZRALOK                                       3,58.03
28 MARCHENKO Igor   03 FinsTeam 1,43.64                             4,14.49
29 STULAJTER Samuel 04 FinsTeam 2,08.64                             4,36.26

HRABOVSKY Michal 06 ZRALOK         chybny start                 

KOVACOVIC Andrej 04 FinsTeam       nenastupil na start          

SITINA Maximilian 04 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start          

13  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi B                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KONCEK Mikulas   99 ZRALOK     49.62                             1,40.95       50    
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 2 BATIK Tomas      98 NEMO Zli   51.20                             1,50.68       46

13  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi C                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 LOBPREIS Filip   00 ZRALOK     49.93                             1,45.90       50    
 2 JASICA Adam      00 ZRALOK     55.03                             1,58.01       46    
 3 HOMOLA Patrik    01 ZRALOK   1,02.20                             2,09.31       42    

13  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi D                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 REHOROVSKY Oliver 03 ZRALOK     58.95                             2,02.37       50    
 2 LUBY Samuel      02 ZRALOK     57.76                             2,02.62       46    
 3 UVACEK Maros     02 ZRALOK     59.49                             2,03.71       42    
 4 SZARKA Grego     03 Barakuda   59.47                             2,04.26       39    
 5 SNINCAK Matej    03 SC Senec 1,07.44                             2,16.33       36    
 6 SATIN Michal     02 ZRALOK   1,09.04                             2,28.03       33    
 7 SELECKY Martin   02 ZRALOK   1,10.47                             2,28.75       30    
 8 ZACHAR Viktor    03 ZRALOK   1,12.42                             2,29.21       27    
 9 ZEC Ondrej       03 SC Senec 1,21.28                             2,54.30       24    
10 ROTHBAUER Robert 03 SC Senec 1,24.52                             2,58.51       22    
11 KAMHIYEH Ossama  03 FinsTeam 1,35.97                             3,23.42       20    
12 MARCHENKO Igor   03 FinsTeam 1,43.64                             4,14.49       18    

13  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi E                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CIMBUREK Daniel  04 KP Pardu 1,01.80                             2,09.24       50
 2 NOVOTNY Matej    04 SuaTabor 1,10.40                             2,24.87       46
 3 HORSKY Richard   05 ZRALOK   1,11.06                             2,25.12       42    
 4 TARABA Dominik   04 ZRALOK   1,12.40                             2,31.72       39    
 5 SENKO Samuel     05 NEPTUN   1,16.65                             2,39.24       36    
 6 ANDERLE Simon    04 ZRALOK   1,18.56                             2,51.32       33    
 7 SOICEK Jachym    05 SuaTabor 1,26.09                             3,10.50       30
 8 CAVOJ Jakub      05 ZRALOK   1,31.00                             3,14.34       27    
 9 DVORAK Andrej    08 ZRALOK   1,41.94                             3,28.52       24    
10 STULAJTER Dominik 04 FinsTeam 1,41.33                             3,30.90       22    
11 ORAVEC Oliver    09 ZRALOK                                       3,58.03       20    
12 STULAJTER Samuel 04 FinsTeam 2,08.64                             4,36.26       18    

HRABOVSKY Michal 06 ZRALOK         chybny start                         

KOVACOVIC Andrej 04 FinsTeam       nenastupil na start                  

SITINA Maximilian 04 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start                  

14  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KNEIFELOVA Adela 00 NEMO Zli   51.87                             1,47.82
 2 HAMSIKOVA Monika 98 NEMO Zli   53.45                             1,54.29
 3 MALINOWSKA Lenka 00 ZRALOK     54.96                             1,57.30
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 4 PETRIKOVICOVA Ver 00 Barakuda   56.99                             1,57.77
 5 KOVACOVA Simona  03 SuaTabor 1,05.21                             2,14.52
 6 CHOVANCOVA Tereza 04 Barakuda 1,05.87                             2,16.91
 7 VIRSIKOVA Vanessa 03 ZRALOK   1,02.85                             2,19.21
 8 BARTALOVA Zuzana 03 ZRALOK   1,08.35                             2,19.43
 9 JANASKOVA Anna   03 NEMO Zli 1,07.52                             2,20.96
10 GOBEMACOVA Aneta 03 KP Pardu 1,07.01                             2,22.30
11 PESKOVA Nikola   04 SuaTabor 1,08.52                             2,25.67
12 KUCAROVA Terezia 02 SC Senec 1,06.04                             2,27.85
13 PISTOVCAKOVA Karo 03 FinsTeam 1,10.09                             2,29.40
14 SOBIHARDOVA Natal 03 ZRALOK   1,10.99                             2,33.28
15 MATEASIKOVA Magda 03 ZRALOK   1,13.82                             2,33.92
16 BAKICOVA Lucia   00 NEPTUN   1,13.93                             2,39.06
17 FUKOVA Veronika  04 SuaTabor 1,16.99                             2,43.45
18 BEZDEKOVA Nina   04 NEPTUN   1,20.15                             2,43.87
19 BALAZOVA Romana  05 ZRALOK   1,18.25                             2,45.22
20 HARMANOVA Agata  05 ZRALOK   1,18.08                             2,46.89
21 SKLENAROVA Eliska 06 SuaTabor 1,20.19                             2,48.37
22 VALNICKOVA Alena 04 ZRALOK   1,19.78                             2,49.14
23 KOVACOVA Leona   06 SuaTabor 1,21.00                             2,52.24
24 VARGOVA Anna     06 ZRALOK   1,27.17                             3,08.22
25 GEBHARDTOVA Vikto 07 ZRALOK   1,38.72                             3,30.89
26 HRADECKA Vera    09 ZRALOK   1,43.78                             3,44.23

VACHALKOVA Market 04 FinsTeam       nenastupil na start          

14  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny B                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HAMSIKOVA Monika 98 NEMO Zli   53.45                             1,54.29       50

14  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny C                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KNEIFELOVA Adela 00 NEMO Zli   51.87                             1,47.82       50
 2 MALINOWSKA Lenka 00 ZRALOK     54.96                             1,57.30       46    
 3 PETRIKOVICOVA Ver 00 Barakuda   56.99                             1,57.77       42    
 4 BAKICOVA Lucia   00 NEPTUN   1,13.93                             2,39.06       39    

14  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny D                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KOVACOVA Simona  03 SuaTabor 1,05.21                             2,14.52       50
 2 VIRSIKOVA Vanessa 03 ZRALOK   1,02.85                             2,19.21       46    
 3 BARTALOVA Zuzana 03 ZRALOK   1,08.35                             2,19.43       42    
 4 JANASKOVA Anna   03 NEMO Zli 1,07.52                             2,20.96       39
 5 GOBEMACOVA Aneta 03 KP Pardu 1,07.01                             2,22.30       36
 6 KUCAROVA Terezia 02 SC Senec 1,06.04                             2,27.85       33    
 7 PISTOVCAKOVA Karo 03 FinsTeam 1,10.09                             2,29.40       30    
 8 SOBIHARDOVA Natal 03 ZRALOK   1,10.99                             2,33.28       27    
 9 MATEASIKOVA Magda 03 ZRALOK   1,13.82                             2,33.92       24    

14  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny E                             Bratislava 14.11.2015
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Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CHOVANCOVA Tereza 04 Barakuda 1,05.87                             2,16.91       50    
 2 PESKOVA Nikola   04 SuaTabor 1,08.52                             2,25.67       46
 3 FUKOVA Veronika  04 SuaTabor 1,16.99                             2,43.45       42
 4 BEZDEKOVA Nina   04 NEPTUN   1,20.15                             2,43.87       39    
 5 BALAZOVA Romana  05 ZRALOK   1,18.25                             2,45.22       36    
 6 HARMANOVA Agata  05 ZRALOK   1,18.08                             2,46.89       33    
 7 SKLENAROVA Eliska 06 SuaTabor 1,20.19                             2,48.37       30
 8 VALNICKOVA Alena 04 ZRALOK   1,19.78                             2,49.14       27    
 9 KOVACOVA Leona   06 SuaTabor 1,21.00                             2,52.24       24
10 VARGOVA Anna     06 ZRALOK   1,27.17                             3,08.22       22    
11 GEBHARDTOVA Vikto 07 ZRALOK   1,38.72                             3,30.89       20    
12 HRADECKA Vera    09 ZRALOK   1,43.78                             3,44.23       18    

VACHALKOVA Market 04 FinsTeam       nenastupil na start                  

15  Kategoria: 100 RP muzi                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CIMBUREK Josef   88 KP Pardu                                       38.43
 2 SKACANYI Filip   98 NEPTUN                                         42.48
 3 OSUSKY Dominik   98 ZRALOK                                         42.72
 4 CASTVEN Lukas    01 ZRALOK                                         43.87
 5 DURCO Marek      00 NEPTUN                                         53.98
 6 FRINDRICH Alex   00 NEPTUN                                         56.51
 7 REHOROVSKY Oliver 03 ZRALOK                                         57.12
 8 LUBY Samuel      02 ZRALOK                                         57.69
 9 BEZDEK Andrej    02 NEPTUN                                       1,09.03

15  Kategoria: 100 RP muzi A                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CIMBUREK Josef   88 KP Pardu                                       38.43       50

15  Kategoria: 100 RP muzi B                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SKACANYI Filip   98 NEPTUN                                         42.48       50    
 2 OSUSKY Dominik   98 ZRALOK                                         42.72       46    

15  Kategoria: 100 RP muzi C                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CASTVEN Lukas    01 ZRALOK                                         43.87       50    
 2 DURCO Marek      00 NEPTUN                                         53.98       46    
 3 FRINDRICH Alex   00 NEPTUN                                         56.51       42    

Technical results file:///C:/muro/muro53/plutva53/VYA355.HTM

16 z 27 15.11.2015 10:15



15  Kategoria: 100 RP muzi D                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 REHOROVSKY Oliver 03 ZRALOK                                         57.12       50    
 2 LUBY Samuel      02 ZRALOK                                         57.69       46    
 3 BEZDEK Andrej    02 NEPTUN                                       1,09.03       42    

16  Kategoria: 100 RP zeny                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 LAZAROVA Martina 92 ZRALOK                                         46.60
 2 POLISENSKA Petra 00 NEMO Zli                                       47.27
 3 KOSNACOVA Monika 99 ZRALOK                                         52.04
 4 HUSAKOVA Anna    03 KP Pardu                                       54.91
 5 HENSELOVA Natalia 02 ZRALOK                                         56.76
 6 TING TING Chen   02 NEPTUN                                       1,01.76

16  Kategoria: 100 RP zeny A                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 LAZAROVA Martina 92 ZRALOK                                         46.60       50    

16  Kategoria: 100 RP zeny B                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KOSNACOVA Monika 99 ZRALOK                                         52.04       50    

16  Kategoria: 100 RP zeny C                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 POLISENSKA Petra 00 NEMO Zli                                       47.27       50

16  Kategoria: 100 RP zeny D                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HUSAKOVA Anna    03 KP Pardu                                       54.91       50
 2 HENSELOVA Natalia 02 ZRALOK                                         56.76       46    
 3 TING TING Chen   02 NEPTUN                                       1,01.76       42    

17  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi                             Bratislava 14.11.2015
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Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SKACANYI Tomas   96 ModraHvi                                       41.03
 2 SKACANYI Filip   98 NEPTUN                                         43.27
 3 CASTVEN Lukas    01 ZRALOK                                         43.39
 4 LOBPREIS Filip   00 ZRALOK                                         47.33
 5 ROHLICEK Dominik 01 ZRALOK                                         50.49
 6 DURCO Marek      00 NEPTUN                                         50.60
 7 LUBY Samuel      02 ZRALOK                                         52.53
 8 UVACEK Maros     02 ZRALOK                                         56.20
 9 FRINDRICH Alex   00 NEPTUN                                         56.38
10 RAFAJ Jaroslav   01 NEPTUN                                         57.71
11 CIMBUREK Daniel  04 KP Pardu                                       58.04
12 SNINCAK Matej    03 SC Senec                                       59.72
13 LAUKO Adam       00 NEPTUN                                       1,01.94
14 SATIN Michal     02 ZRALOK                                       1,02.49
15 BEZDEK Andrej    02 NEPTUN                                       1,04.09
16 NOVOTNY Matej    04 SuaTabor                                     1,05.60
17 HORSKY Richard   05 ZRALOK                                       1,06.31
18 TAKAC Peter      04 Barakuda                                     1,07.07
19 SENKO Samuel     05 NEPTUN                                       1,14.04
20 SENKO Matej      06 NEPTUN                                       1,19.52
21 KOZMER Jakub     03 Barakuda                                     1,20.52
22 KARACSONYI Peter 04 Barakuda                                     1,22.80
23 VARGA Valter     03 Barakuda                                     1,23.20
24 HRABOVSKY Michal 06 ZRALOK                                       1,27.18
25 KAMHIYEH Ossama  03 FinsTeam                                     1,29.77
26 SOICEK Jachym    05 SuaTabor                                     1,33.37
27 CSIKOS Peter     07 Barakuda                                     1,38.36
28 MARCHENKO Igor   03 FinsTeam                                     1,42.14
29 STULAJTER Dominik 04 FinsTeam                                     1,51.19
30 STULAJTER Samuel 04 FinsTeam                                     1,57.94
31 TOTH Jakub       07 FinsTeam                                     2,47.70

BAHYDSKY Jan     03 NEPTUN         chybny start                 

BAHYDSKY Oliver  05 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start          

KOVACOVIC Andrej 04 FinsTeam       nenastupil na start          

17  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi A                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SKACANYI Tomas   96 ModraHvi                                       41.03       50

17  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi B                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SKACANYI Filip   98 NEPTUN                                         43.27       50    

17  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi C                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CASTVEN Lukas    01 ZRALOK                                         43.39       50    
 2 LOBPREIS Filip   00 ZRALOK                                         47.33       46    
 3 ROHLICEK Dominik 01 ZRALOK                                         50.49       42    
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 4 DURCO Marek      00 NEPTUN                                         50.60       39    
 5 FRINDRICH Alex   00 NEPTUN                                         56.38       36    
 6 RAFAJ Jaroslav   01 NEPTUN                                         57.71       33    
 7 LAUKO Adam       00 NEPTUN                                       1,01.94       30    

17  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi D                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 LUBY Samuel      02 ZRALOK                                         52.53       50    
 2 UVACEK Maros     02 ZRALOK                                         56.20       46    
 3 SNINCAK Matej    03 SC Senec                                       59.72       42    
 4 SATIN Michal     02 ZRALOK                                       1,02.49       39    
 5 BEZDEK Andrej    02 NEPTUN                                       1,04.09       36    
 6 KOZMER Jakub     03 Barakuda                                     1,20.52       33    
 7 VARGA Valter     03 Barakuda                                     1,23.20       30    
 8 KAMHIYEH Ossama  03 FinsTeam                                     1,29.77       27    
 9 MARCHENKO Igor   03 FinsTeam                                     1,42.14       24    

BAHYDSKY Jan     03 NEPTUN         chybny start                         

17  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi E                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CIMBUREK Daniel  04 KP Pardu                                       58.04       50
 2 NOVOTNY Matej    04 SuaTabor                                     1,05.60       46
 3 HORSKY Richard   05 ZRALOK                                       1,06.31       42    
 4 TAKAC Peter      04 Barakuda                                     1,07.07       39    
 5 SENKO Samuel     05 NEPTUN                                       1,14.04       36    
 6 SENKO Matej      06 NEPTUN                                       1,19.52       33    
 7 KARACSONYI Peter 04 Barakuda                                     1,22.80       30    
 8 HRABOVSKY Michal 06 ZRALOK                                       1,27.18       27    
 9 SOICEK Jachym    05 SuaTabor                                     1,33.37       24
10 CSIKOS Peter     07 Barakuda                                     1,38.36       22    
11 STULAJTER Dominik 04 FinsTeam                                     1,51.19       20    
12 STULAJTER Samuel 04 FinsTeam                                     1,57.94       18    
13 TOTH Jakub       07 FinsTeam                                     2,47.70       16    

BAHYDSKY Oliver  05 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start                  

KOVACOVIC Andrej 04 FinsTeam       nenastupil na start                  

18  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 Barakuda                                       49.69
 2 KOSNACOVA Monika 99 ZRALOK                                         50.27
 3 MALINOWSKA Lenka 00 ZRALOK                                         51.89
 4 BERTOKOVA Aniko  03 Barakuda                                       52.95
 5 PETRIKOVICOVA Ver 00 Barakuda                                       53.05
 6 HENSELOVA Natalia 02 ZRALOK                                         53.67
 7 HIPPOVA Sofia    99 Barakuda                                       54.69
 8 TING TING Chen   02 NEPTUN                                         55.86
 9 HUSAKOVA Anna    03 KP Pardu                                       56.13
10 KUCAROVA Terezia 02 SC Senec                                     1,00.26
11 VAJCIKOVA Janka  99 NEPTUN                                       1,02.98
12 HUBACOVA Hana    04 ZRALOK                                       1,03.07
13 BARTALOVA Zuzana 03 ZRALOK                                       1,03.10
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14 KOVACOVA Simona  03 SuaTabor                                     1,03.12
15 GOBEMACOVA Aneta 03 KP Pardu                                     1,03.42
16 PESKOVA Nikola   04 SuaTabor                                     1,03.65
17 BAKICOVA Lucia   00 NEPTUN                                       1,06.38
18 KOVACOVA Sasa    03 NEPTUN                                       1,07.36
19 PISTOVCAKOVA Karo 03 FinsTeam                                     1,07.55
20 SOBIHARDOVA Natal 03 ZRALOK                                       1,09.52
21 KOZMEROVA Sasa   00 Barakuda                                     1,10.42
22 FUKOVA Veronika  04 SuaTabor                                     1,13.46
23 BABIKOVA Michaela 01 Barakuda                                     1,13.84
24 BEZDEKOVA Nina   04 NEPTUN                                       1,15.86
25 VALNICKOVA Alena 04 ZRALOK                                       1,16.69
26 KOVACOVA Leona   06 SuaTabor                                     1,19.46
27 SKLENAROVA Eliska 06 SuaTabor                                     1,21.53

ILENCIKOVA Lucka 07 Barakuda       nenastupil na start          

KOSTKOVA Dada    08 Barakuda       nenastupil na start          

VACHALKOVA Market 04 FinsTeam       nenastupil na start          

VIRSIKOVA Vanessa 03 ZRALOK         15m pasmo                    

PISTOVCAKOVA Karo 03 FinsTeam       nenastupil na start          

18  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny B                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 Barakuda                                       49.69       50    
 2 KOSNACOVA Monika 99 ZRALOK                                         50.27       46    
 3 HIPPOVA Sofia    99 Barakuda                                       54.69       42    
 4 VAJCIKOVA Janka  99 NEPTUN                                       1,02.98       39    

18  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny C                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 MALINOWSKA Lenka 00 ZRALOK                                         51.89       50    
 2 PETRIKOVICOVA Ver 00 Barakuda                                       53.05       46    
 3 BAKICOVA Lucia   00 NEPTUN                                       1,06.38       42    
 4 KOZMEROVA Sasa   00 Barakuda                                     1,10.42       39    
 5 BABIKOVA Michaela 01 Barakuda                                     1,13.84       36    

18  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny D                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 BERTOKOVA Aniko  03 Barakuda                                       52.95       50    
 2 HENSELOVA Natalia 02 ZRALOK                                         53.67       46    
 3 TING TING Chen   02 NEPTUN                                         55.86       42    
 4 HUSAKOVA Anna    03 KP Pardu                                       56.13       39
 5 KUCAROVA Terezia 02 SC Senec                                     1,00.26       36    
 6 BARTALOVA Zuzana 03 ZRALOK                                       1,03.10       33    
 7 KOVACOVA Simona  03 SuaTabor                                     1,03.12       30
 8 GOBEMACOVA Aneta 03 KP Pardu                                     1,03.42       27
 9 KOVACOVA Sasa    03 NEPTUN                                       1,07.36       24    
10 PISTOVCAKOVA Karo 03 FinsTeam                                     1,07.55       22    
11 SOBIHARDOVA Natal 03 ZRALOK                                       1,09.52       20    

VIRSIKOVA Vanessa 03 ZRALOK         15m pasmo                            

PISTOVCAKOVA Karo 03 FinsTeam       nenastupil na start                  
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18  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny E                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HUBACOVA Hana    04 ZRALOK                                       1,03.07       50    
 2 PESKOVA Nikola   04 SuaTabor                                     1,03.65       46
 3 FUKOVA Veronika  04 SuaTabor                                     1,13.46       42
 4 BEZDEKOVA Nina   04 NEPTUN                                       1,15.86       39    
 5 VALNICKOVA Alena 04 ZRALOK                                       1,16.69       36    
 6 KOVACOVA Leona   06 SuaTabor                                     1,19.46       33
 7 SKLENAROVA Eliska 06 SuaTabor                                     1,21.53       30

ILENCIKOVA Lucka 07 Barakuda       nenastupil na start                  

KOSTKOVA Dada    08 Barakuda       nenastupil na start                  

VACHALKOVA Market 04 FinsTeam       nenastupil na start                  

19  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 OSUSKY Dominik   98 ZRALOK                                         47.83
 2 JACKULIAK Samuel 96 ZRALOK                                         50.19
 3 JASICA Adam      00 ZRALOK                                         56.38
 4 HOMOLA Patrik    01 ZRALOK                                         57.02
 5 SNINCAK Matej    03 SC Senec                                     1,00.39
 6 RAFAJ Jaroslav   01 NEPTUN                                       1,01.05
 7 SZARKA Grego     03 Barakuda                                     1,01.62
 8 UVACEK Maros     02 ZRALOK                                       1,02.32
 9 LAUKO Adam       00 NEPTUN                                       1,02.47
10 SELECKY Martin   02 ZRALOK                                       1,03.21
11 ANDERLE Simon    04 ZRALOK                                       1,04.97
12 REHOROVSKY Oliver 03 ZRALOK                                       1,07.13
13 TARABA Dominik   04 ZRALOK                                       1,07.49
14 ZEC Ondrej       03 SC Senec                                     1,09.52
15 NOVOTNY Matej    04 SuaTabor                                     1,11.06
16 ZACHAR Viktor    03 ZRALOK                                       1,13.32
17 GABRIS Adrian    04 SC Senec                                     1,13.39
18 SENKO Samuel     05 NEPTUN                                       1,15.50
19 SENKO Matej      06 NEPTUN                                       1,16.65
20 BAHYDSKY Jan     03 NEPTUN                                       1,19.33
21 SITINA Maximilian 04 ZRALOK                                       1,19.89
22 KOVAC Michal     04 SC Senec                                     1,20.24
23 KAMHIYEH Ossama  03 FinsTeam                                     1,24.74
24 SOICEK Jachym    05 SuaTabor                                     1,24.82
25 CAVOJ Jakub      05 ZRALOK                                       1,25.22
26 HRABOVSKY Michal 06 ZRALOK                                       1,29.95
27 DVORAK Andrej    08 ZRALOK                                       1,36.51
28 STULAJTER Dominik 04 FinsTeam                                     1,42.16
29 FRANEK Adam      07 SC Senec                                     1,43.42
30 MARCHENKO Igor   03 FinsTeam                                     1,48.32
31 STULAJTER Samuel 04 FinsTeam                                     2,02.79

BAHYDSKY Oliver  05 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start          

KOVACOVIC Andrej 04 FinsTeam       nenastupil na start          

ROTHBAUER Robert 03 SC Senec       chybny start                 

19  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi A                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS
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 1 JACKULIAK Samuel 96 ZRALOK                                         50.19       50    

19  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi B                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 OSUSKY Dominik   98 ZRALOK                                         47.83       50    

19  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi C                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 JASICA Adam      00 ZRALOK                                         56.38       50    
 2 HOMOLA Patrik    01 ZRALOK                                         57.02       46    
 3 RAFAJ Jaroslav   01 NEPTUN                                       1,01.05       42    
 4 LAUKO Adam       00 NEPTUN                                       1,02.47       39    

19  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi D                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SNINCAK Matej    03 SC Senec                                     1,00.39       50    
 2 SZARKA Grego     03 Barakuda                                     1,01.62       46    
 3 UVACEK Maros     02 ZRALOK                                       1,02.32       42    
 4 SELECKY Martin   02 ZRALOK                                       1,03.21       39    
 5 REHOROVSKY Oliver 03 ZRALOK                                       1,07.13       36    
 6 ZEC Ondrej       03 SC Senec                                     1,09.52       33    
 7 ZACHAR Viktor    03 ZRALOK                                       1,13.32       30    
 8 BAHYDSKY Jan     03 NEPTUN                                       1,19.33       27    
 9 KAMHIYEH Ossama  03 FinsTeam                                     1,24.74       24    
10 MARCHENKO Igor   03 FinsTeam                                     1,48.32       22    

ROTHBAUER Robert 03 SC Senec       chybny start                         

19  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi E                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 ANDERLE Simon    04 ZRALOK                                       1,04.97       50    
 2 TARABA Dominik   04 ZRALOK                                       1,07.49       46    
 3 NOVOTNY Matej    04 SuaTabor                                     1,11.06       42
 4 GABRIS Adrian    04 SC Senec                                     1,13.39       39    
 5 SENKO Samuel     05 NEPTUN                                       1,15.50       36    
 6 SENKO Matej      06 NEPTUN                                       1,16.65       33    
 7 SITINA Maximilian 04 ZRALOK                                       1,19.89       30    
 8 KOVAC Michal     04 SC Senec                                     1,20.24       27    
 9 SOICEK Jachym    05 SuaTabor                                     1,24.82       24
10 CAVOJ Jakub      05 ZRALOK                                       1,25.22       22    
11 HRABOVSKY Michal 06 ZRALOK                                       1,29.95       20    
12 DVORAK Andrej    08 ZRALOK                                       1,36.51       18    
13 STULAJTER Dominik 04 FinsTeam                                     1,42.16       16    
14 FRANEK Adam      07 SC Senec                                     1,43.42       14    
15 STULAJTER Samuel 04 FinsTeam                                     2,02.79       12    

BAHYDSKY Oliver  05 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start                  

KOVACOVIC Andrej 04 FinsTeam       nenastupil na start                  
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20  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK                                         53.26
 2 GABALOVA Nina    98 ZRALOK                                         53.32
 3 HIPPOVA Sofia    99 Barakuda                                       58.14
 4 BERTOKOVA Aniko  03 Barakuda                                       58.35
 5 JASICOVA Barbora 02 ZRALOK                                         58.76
 6 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 Barakuda                                       59.00
 7 CHOVANCOVA Tereza 04 Barakuda                                     1,00.83
 8 HENSELOVA Natalia 02 ZRALOK                                       1,02.68
 9 KUCAROVA Terezia 02 SC Senec                                     1,03.96
10 HUBACOVA Hana    04 ZRALOK                                       1,05.74
11 PESKOVA Nikola   04 SuaTabor                                     1,08.69
12 KOVACOVA Simona  03 SuaTabor                                     1,09.16
13 VAJCIKOVA Janka  99 NEPTUN                                       1,10.06
14 MATEASIKOVA Magda 03 ZRALOK                                       1,10.75
15 HARMANOVA Agata  05 ZRALOK                                       1,11.88
16 BAKICOVA Lucia   00 NEPTUN                                       1,11.89
17 BALAZOVA Romana  05 ZRALOK                                       1,13.55
18 MACKOVA Ema      03 SC Senec                                     1,14.10
19 VALNICKOVA Alena 04 ZRALOK                                       1,14.27
20 PISTOVCAKOVA Karo 03 FinsTeam                                     1,15.56
21 KOVACOVA Sasa    03 NEPTUN                                       1,15.98
22 LENCESOVA Sofia  04 Barakuda                                     1,19.25
23 BEZDEKOVA Nina   04 NEPTUN                                       1,20.30
24 FUKOVA Veronika  04 SuaTabor                                     1,21.56
25 KOVACOVA Leona   06 SuaTabor                                     1,23.08
26 VARGOVA Anna     06 ZRALOK                                       1,24.06
27 HEGYIOVA Nella   07 SC Senec                                     1,27.53
28 CINTALANOVA Barbo 06 SC Senec                                     1,27.60
29 SKLENAROVA Eliska 06 SuaTabor                                     1,32.93
30 HRADECKA Vera    09 ZRALOK                                       1,41.33

VACHALKOVA Market 04 FinsTeam       nenastupil na start          

20  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny B                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK                                         53.26       50    
 2 GABALOVA Nina    98 ZRALOK                                         53.32       46    
 3 HIPPOVA Sofia    99 Barakuda                                       58.14       42    
 4 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 Barakuda                                       59.00       39    
 5 VAJCIKOVA Janka  99 NEPTUN                                       1,10.06       36    

20  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny C                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 BAKICOVA Lucia   00 NEPTUN                                       1,11.89       50    

20  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny D                             Bratislava 14.11.2015
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Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 BERTOKOVA Aniko  03 Barakuda                                       58.35       50    
 2 JASICOVA Barbora 02 ZRALOK                                         58.76       46    
 3 HENSELOVA Natalia 02 ZRALOK                                       1,02.68       42    
 4 KUCAROVA Terezia 02 SC Senec                                     1,03.96       39    
 5 KOVACOVA Simona  03 SuaTabor                                     1,09.16       36
 6 MATEASIKOVA Magda 03 ZRALOK                                       1,10.75       33    
 7 MACKOVA Ema      03 SC Senec                                     1,14.10       30    
 8 PISTOVCAKOVA Karo 03 FinsTeam                                     1,15.56       27    
 9 KOVACOVA Sasa    03 NEPTUN                                       1,15.98       24    

20  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny E                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CHOVANCOVA Tereza 04 Barakuda                                     1,00.83       50    
 2 HUBACOVA Hana    04 ZRALOK                                       1,05.74       46    
 3 PESKOVA Nikola   04 SuaTabor                                     1,08.69       42
 4 HARMANOVA Agata  05 ZRALOK                                       1,11.88       39    
 5 BALAZOVA Romana  05 ZRALOK                                       1,13.55       36    
 6 VALNICKOVA Alena 04 ZRALOK                                       1,14.27       33    
 7 LENCESOVA Sofia  04 Barakuda                                     1,19.25       30    
 8 BEZDEKOVA Nina   04 NEPTUN                                       1,20.30       27    
 9 FUKOVA Veronika  04 SuaTabor                                     1,21.56       24
10 KOVACOVA Leona   06 SuaTabor                                     1,23.08       22
11 VARGOVA Anna     06 ZRALOK                                       1,24.06       20    
12 HEGYIOVA Nella   07 SC Senec                                     1,27.53       18    
13 CINTALANOVA Barbo 06 SC Senec                                     1,27.60       16    
14 SKLENAROVA Eliska 06 SuaTabor                                     1,32.93       14
15 HRADECKA Vera    09 ZRALOK                                       1,41.33       12    

VACHALKOVA Market 04 FinsTeam       nenastupil na start                  

21  Kategoria: 4x100 S muzi                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 OSUSKY Dominik   98 ZRALOK       42.15           42.15           2,58.17
KONCEK Mikulas   99              46.87         1,29.02          

JACKULIAK Samuel 96              44.97         2,13.99          

CASTVEN Lukas    01              44.18         2,58.17          

 2 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 Barakuda     52.54           52.54           3,22.70
BERTOKOVA Aniko  03              54.11         1,46.65          

PETRIKOVICOVA Ver 00              54.92         2,41.57          

STARKO David     96              41.13         3,22.70          

 3 HOMOLA Patrik    01 ZRALOK       54.49           54.49           3,24.45
ROHLICEK Dominik 01              51.25         1,45.74          

JASICA Adam      00              52.40         2,38.14          

LOBPREIS Filip   00              46.31         3,24.45          

 4 DURCO Marek      00 NEPTUN       51.40           51.40           3,28.67
FRINDRICH Alex   00              55.70         1,47.10          

RAFAJ Jaroslav   01              58.32         2,45.42          

SKACANYI Filip   98              43.25         3,28.67          

 5 HUSAKOVA Anna    03 KP Pardu     55.19           55.19           3,42.49
GOBEMACOVA Aneta 03            1,03.47         1,58.66          

CIMBUREK Daniel  04              58.90         2,57.56          

CIMBUREK Josef   88              44.93         3,42.49          

 6 UVACEK Maros     02 ZRALOK       57.21           57.21           3,55.25
SATIN Michal     02            1,04.67         2,01.88          
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LUBY Samuel      02              57.08         2,58.96          

REHOROVSKY Oliver 03              56.29         3,55.25          

 7 KUCAROVA Terezia 02 SC Senec   1,03.28         1,03.28           4,28.46
ZEC Ondrej       03            1,15.80         2,19.08          

ROTHBAUER Robert 03            1,08.87         3,27.95          

SNINCAK Matej    03            1,00.51         4,28.46          

 8 SELECKY Martin   02 ZRALOK     1,03.52         1,03.52           4,28.60
TARABA Dominik   04            1,08.93         2,12.45          

ANDERLE Simon    04            1,10.09         3,22.54          

HORSKY Richard   05            1,06.06         4,28.60          

 9 NOVOTNY Matej    04 SuaTabor   1,05.57         1,05.57           4,28.72
PESKOVA Nikola   04            1,04.99         2,10.56          

FUKOVA Veronika  04            1,16.51         3,27.07          

KOVACOVA Simona  03            1,01.65         4,28.72          

10 KOZMEROVA Sasa   00 Barakuda   1,10.23         1,10.23           4,37.53
CHOVANCOVA Tereza 04            1,02.29         2,12.52          

KOZMER Jakub     03            1,29.28         3,41.80          

SZARKA Grego     03              55.73         4,37.53          

11 SENKO Matej      06 NEPTUN     1,20.11         1,20.11           4,44.70
LAUKO Adam       00            1,03.08         2,23.19          

BEZDEK Andrej    02            1,04.18         3,27.37          

SENKO Samuel     05            1,17.33         4,44.70          

12 SITINA Maximilian 04 ZRALOK     1,23.10         1,23.10           5,37.96
DVORAK Andrej    08            1,39.60         3,02.70          

HRABOVSKY Michal 06            1,26.62         4,29.32          

ZACHAR Viktor    03            1,08.64         5,37.96          

13 PISTOVCAKOVA Karo 03 FinsTeam   1,06.35         1,06.35           6,18.89
KAMHIYEH Ossama  03            1,33.07         2,39.42          

STULAJTER Samuel 04            1,59.30         4,38.72          

STULAJTER Dominik 04            1,40.17         6,18.89          

21  Kategoria: 4x100 S muzi A                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 OSUSKY Dominik   98 ZRALOK       42.15           42.15           2,58.17       50    
KONCEK Mikulas   99              46.87         1,29.02          

JACKULIAK Samuel 96              44.97         2,13.99          

CASTVEN Lukas    01              44.18         2,58.17          

 2 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 Barakuda     52.54           52.54           3,22.70       46    
BERTOKOVA Aniko  03              54.11         1,46.65          

PETRIKOVICOVA Ver 00              54.92         2,41.57          

STARKO David     96              41.13         3,22.70          

 3 HUSAKOVA Anna    03 KP Pardu     55.19           55.19           3,42.49       42
GOBEMACOVA Aneta 03            1,03.47         1,58.66          

CIMBUREK Daniel  04              58.90         2,57.56          

CIMBUREK Josef   88              44.93         3,42.49          

21  Kategoria: 4x100 S muzi B                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 DURCO Marek      00 NEPTUN       51.40           51.40           3,28.67       50    
FRINDRICH Alex   00              55.70         1,47.10          

RAFAJ Jaroslav   01              58.32         2,45.42          

SKACANYI Filip   98              43.25         3,28.67          

21  Kategoria: 4x100 S muzi C                             Bratislava 14.11.2015
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Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HOMOLA Patrik    01 ZRALOK       54.49           54.49           3,24.45       50    
ROHLICEK Dominik 01              51.25         1,45.74          

JASICA Adam      00              52.40         2,38.14          

LOBPREIS Filip   00              46.31         3,24.45          

 2 KOZMEROVA Sasa   00 Barakuda   1,10.23         1,10.23           4,37.53       46    
CHOVANCOVA Tereza 04            1,02.29         2,12.52          

KOZMER Jakub     03            1,29.28         3,41.80          

SZARKA Grego     03              55.73         4,37.53          

 3 SENKO Matej      06 NEPTUN     1,20.11         1,20.11           4,44.70       42    
LAUKO Adam       00            1,03.08         2,23.19          

BEZDEK Andrej    02            1,04.18         3,27.37          

SENKO Samuel     05            1,17.33         4,44.70          

21  Kategoria: 4x100 S muzi D                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 UVACEK Maros     02 ZRALOK       57.21           57.21           3,55.25       50    
SATIN Michal     02            1,04.67         2,01.88          

LUBY Samuel      02              57.08         2,58.96          

REHOROVSKY Oliver 03              56.29         3,55.25          

 2 KUCAROVA Terezia 02 SC Senec   1,03.28         1,03.28           4,28.46       46    
ZEC Ondrej       03            1,15.80         2,19.08          

ROTHBAUER Robert 03            1,08.87         3,27.95          

SNINCAK Matej    03            1,00.51         4,28.46          

 3 SELECKY Martin   02 ZRALOK     1,03.52         1,03.52           4,28.60       42    
TARABA Dominik   04            1,08.93         2,12.45          

ANDERLE Simon    04            1,10.09         3,22.54          

HORSKY Richard   05            1,06.06         4,28.60          

 4 NOVOTNY Matej    04 SuaTabor   1,05.57         1,05.57           4,28.72       39
PESKOVA Nikola   04            1,04.99         2,10.56          

FUKOVA Veronika  04            1,16.51         3,27.07          

KOVACOVA Simona  03            1,01.65         4,28.72          

 5 SITINA Maximilian 04 ZRALOK     1,23.10         1,23.10           5,37.96       36    
DVORAK Andrej    08            1,39.60         3,02.70          

HRABOVSKY Michal 06            1,26.62         4,29.32          

ZACHAR Viktor    03            1,08.64         5,37.96          

 6 PISTOVCAKOVA Karo 03 FinsTeam   1,06.35         1,06.35           6,18.89       33    
KAMHIYEH Ossama  03            1,33.07         2,39.42          

STULAJTER Samuel 04            1,59.30         4,38.72          

STULAJTER Dominik 04            1,40.17         6,18.89          

22  Kategoria: 4x100 S zeny                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 GABALOVA Nina    98 ZRALOK       47.97           47.97           3,17.47
KOSNACOVA Monika 99              51.21         1,39.18          

MALINOWSKA Lenka 00              52.30         2,31.48          

JANOSKOVA Katarin 98              45.99         3,17.47          

 2 BARTALOVA Zuzana 03 ZRALOK     1,02.63         1,02.63           4,04.17
VIRSIKOVA Vanessa 03            1,00.45         2,03.08          

HUBACOVA Hana    04            1,05.44         3,08.52          

HENSELOVA Natalia 02              55.65         4,04.17          

 3 VAJCIKOVA Janka  99 NEPTUN     1,04.92         1,04.92           4,15.34
KOVACOVA Sasa    03            1,06.31         2,11.23          
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BAKICOVA Lucia   00            1,08.43         3,19.66          

TING TING Chen   02              55.68         4,15.34          

 4 MATEASIKOVA Magda 03 ZRALOK     1,08.81         1,08.81           4,48.25
SOBIHARDOVA Natal 03            1,10.38         2,19.19          

HARMANOVA Agata  05            1,14.43         3,33.62          

VALNICKOVA Alena 04            1,14.63         4,48.25          

22  Kategoria: 4x100 S zeny B                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 GABALOVA Nina    98 ZRALOK       47.97           47.97           3,17.47       50    
KOSNACOVA Monika 99              51.21         1,39.18          

MALINOWSKA Lenka 00              52.30         2,31.48          

JANOSKOVA Katarin 98              45.99         3,17.47          

22  Kategoria: 4x100 S zeny D                             Bratislava 14.11.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 BARTALOVA Zuzana 03 ZRALOK     1,02.63         1,02.63           4,04.17       50    
VIRSIKOVA Vanessa 03            1,00.45         2,03.08          

HUBACOVA Hana    04            1,05.44         3,08.52          

HENSELOVA Natalia 02              55.65         4,04.17          

 2 MATEASIKOVA Magda 03 ZRALOK     1,08.81         1,08.81           4,48.25       46    
SOBIHARDOVA Natal 03            1,10.38         2,19.19          

HARMANOVA Agata  05            1,14.43         3,33.62          

VALNICKOVA Alena 04            1,14.63         4,48.25          
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